FENCE Linear Light ing
www.sel f -e lectronics.com
FENCE Linear Light ing
www.sel f -e lectronics.com
Dimensions: inches, (mm)
Photometrics
wide
beam angle

FENCE Linear Light ing
www.sel f -e lectronics.com
How to order using our catalog numbers
Specifications
Power
(W)
Model Ra Luminous flux
(lm)
Rated Input
(VAC)
Catalog No.
Series CCT(K) FinishLength
FENCE
F E N C E - 2 4 3 0 K B
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
B - Black24 - 23.9"(606mm)
36 - 35.4"(898mm)
48- 47.4"(1203mm)
92
92